The HiRes Video Company
56/74
© MOBOTIX CORP • www.mobotix.com • Phone: 888-MOBOTIX (662 6849), Fax: +1 212 385 6129 • E-mail: us-sales@mobotix.com
MSRP (Manufacturer‘s suggested retail prices) • Prices ex-works Charleston, South Carolina (SC), USA (EXW) • Excluding VAT and any other handling
charges • Calculated at FXR 1EUR = 1,4857USD, 28.10.2009 • Information subject to change without notice! • Price List 2010 • Date: 3/2010
Q24 camera models
•	 The Q24 camera models can be ordered with L11 or L22 lens.
D24 camera models

•	 All lenses (except L11) in D12 camera models can be replaced on site. The lenses are locked into position using retaining rings.
L11 Hemispheric Panorama lens (day)   :
180°-Hemispheric (180° x 160°); f= 1,8 mm (equiv. to approx. 11 mm on 35mm systems); in 10 m: approx. infinite x 110 m
L22 Super Wide Angle lens (day/night)
90° Super Wide angle (90° x 67°); f= 4 mm (equiv. to approx. 22mm on 35mm systems); in 10 m: approx. 20.0 m x 13.3 m ==> very little
distortion and practically no shading; excellent resolution, also in zoom operation
L32 Wide Angle lens (day/night):
60° Wide Angle (60° x 45°); f = 6 mm (equiv. to approx. 32mm on 35mm systems), in 10 m: approx. 11,5 m x 8,2 m
L43 Wide Angle lens (day/night):
45° Wide Angle (45° x 35°); f = 8 mm (equiv. to approx. 43mm on 35mm systems), in 10 m: approx. 8,2 m x 6,1 m
L65 Tele lens (day/night):
31° Wide Angle (31° x 23°); f = 12 mm (equiv. to approx. 65mm on 35mm systems), in 10 m: approx. 5,5 m x 4,0 m
L135 Tele lens (day/night):
15° Tele (15° x 11°); f = 25 mm (equiv. to approx. 135mm on 35mm systems); in 10 m: approx. 2,6 m x 1,9 m
Article Number Details MSRP USD
MX-OPT14-L22 L22 Super Wide Angle 22 mm (90°H x 67°V; in 10m: 20,0m x 13,3 m) 98
MX-OPT14-L32 L32 Wide Angle 32 mm (60°H x 45°V, in 10m: 11,5m x 8,2m) 98
MX-OPT14-L43 L43 Wide Angle 43 mm (45°H x 34°V, in 10m: 8,2m x 6,1m) 98
MX-OPT14-L65 L65 Tele 65 mm (31°H x 23°V, in 10m: 5,5m x 4,0m) 98
MX-OPT14-L135 L135 Tele 135 mm (15°H x 11°V, in 10m: 2,6m x 1,9m) 98
Note: The IR filters for the color sensors are NOT installed in the lens, but in the lens mount of the camera instead.
Notes
Q
24